Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Fire and Rescue Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:  7:00 PM Bi Monthly - odd months - 3rd Thursday Positions: 7 Contact Person: Lee Roy Nicholson
Meeting Place: 211 1st Ave, East - Land Development Building Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 692-5941
Description: The mission of the Fire and Rescue Advisory Committee shall be to act as a liason body between the individual fire and rescue

departments and the Board of Commissioners, and advise the Board of Commissioners on implementation of strategies for attaining and
maintaining the best fire and rescue services feasible for the citizens of the county.

VACANT Requirement
Mr. J'effr'ey Lahe Cooper' Requirement
Mr. Lee Roy Nicholson Chair  Requirement
Mr. Bill Stepp Requirement
VACANT Requirement
Mr. Tim Garren Requirement
Mr. Richard Barnwell Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr

. Jay Alley

Currently serving on:

Mr

Mr

Mr

EMS Quality Management Committee

. John Cudd

. Christopher Mark Moore

. Robert Sumner, Jr.

. Scott Surrette

Thursday, May 28, 2009

Fire District Tax Payer
Fire District Tax Payer
Fire District Tax Payer
Fire Association Nominee
Fire Association Nominee
Fire Association Nominee

Committee Nominee

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

01/19/2007

05/21/2009

05/20/2009

10/27/2008

11/30/2006

12/31/2008
12/31/2010
12/31/2009
12/31/2009
12/31/2008
12/31/2010

2/28/2009
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