Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Fire and Rescue Advisory Committee

Meeting Times: 7:00 PM Bi Monthly - odd months - 3rd Thursday Positions: 7 Contact Person: Lee Roy Nicholson

Meeting Place: 211 1st Ave, East - Land Development Building Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 692-5941

Description: The mission of the Fire and Rescue Advisory Committee shall be to act as a liason body between the individual fire and rescue

departments and the Board of Commissioners, and advise the Board of Commissioners on implementation of strategies for attaining and

maintaining the best fire and rescue services feasible for the citizens of the county.

	maintaining the best fire and rescue se	rvices leasible to	r the chizens of the county.		
1	VACANT	Requirement	Fire District Tax Payer	Expiration Date	12/31/2008
2	Mr. Jeffrey Lane Cooper	Requirement	Fire District Tax Payer	Expiration Date	12/31/2010
3	Mr. Lee Roy Nicholson Chair	Requirement	Fire District Tax Payer	Expiration Date	12/31/2009
4	Mr. Bill Stepp	Requirement	Fire Association Nominee	Expiration Date	12/31/2009
5	VACANT	Requirement	Fire Association Nominee	Expiration Date	12/31/2008
6	Mr. Tim Garren	Requirement	Fire Association Nominee	Expiration Date	12/31/2010
7	Mr. Richard Barnwell	Requirement	Committee Nominee	Expiration Date	2/28/2009
A	pplicants Interested in this Boo	ard:			
Mr. Jay Alley				01/19/2007	
Cu	rrently serving on:				
	EMS Quality Management Committee				
Mr.	John Cudd			05/21/2009	e
Mr.	Christopher Mark Moore			05/20/200	9
Mr.	Robert Sumner, Jr.			10/27/2008	3
Mr.	Scott Surrette			11/30/2006)

Thursday, May 28, 2009 Page 1